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VERBIER FAUX FUR POP POM CHUNKY BEANIE

B413

Wy

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Commodity Code

Carton Quantity

Pricelist Pack Qty

Poly Bag Qty

Approx Carton Weight (kg )
Carton Dimensions (cm)

Approx Product Weight (g)

R

Beechfield

ORIGINAL HEADWEAR

OVERVIEW

100% Soft-Spun Acrylic

Sumptuous heavy ribbed knit
Unisex styling

Removable luxury faux fur pom pom
Compatible with interchangeable
Pop Pom products

Luxury self-coloured faux fur pom

pom
Cuffed design for optimal
decoration

TearAway label for ease of
rebranding

6505009090

72

6

6

11.2

53 x41x58

120
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Fabric Weight (gsm) 340

AVAILABLE COLOURS

Black Navy Dusky Pink Light Grey
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